THE DATASHEET OF
NCV87722D5S33R4G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
September, 2019 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8772/D
NCV8772

output capacitor, as close as possible to the NCV8772 and
make traces as short as possible.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage
Reset Delay Time
(DT = GND/Vout
for D2PAK−7) Reset Threshold Marking Package Shipping†
NCV87722DT50RKG 5.0 V 16 ms 93% 772250G DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
2500 /
Tape & Reel
NCV87721D5S50R4G 5.0 V 8 ms 93% NC
V8772150
D2PAK−5
(Pb−Free)
800 /
Tape & Reel
NCV87725D7S50R4G 5.0 V 4/8 ms 93% NC
V8772550
D2PAK−7
(Pb−Free)
750 /
Tape & Reel
NCV87722DT33RKG 3.3 V 16 ms 93% 772233G DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
2500 /
Tape & Reel
NCV87722D5S33R4G 3.3 V 16 ms 93% NC
V8772233
D2PAK−5
(Pb−Free)
800 /